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Saturday
06/08/2019
Race Results Race: 1 Printed: 05:57 pm
50 Jr. Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 COB 2268087 Gavin Canfield Buchanan, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 931 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Lowell, MI 3 3
4 695 KTM 2361695 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 4 4

50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 111 COB 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1
2 208 COB 2237704 Carter Hunt Mendon, MI 2 2
3 94 COB 2274326 Aidan Whaley Comstock Park, MI 4 3
4 44 KTM 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 3 4
5 11 COB 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 6 5
6 2 KTM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 5 6
7 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 2 Printed: 05:57 pm
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 501 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 2 2
3 101 KTM 3124527 Ty Van Antwerp Holland, MI 3 3
4 19 YAM 2204884 Brodie Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 4 4

DNS 9 KTM 2216570 Jaxen M. Robinson Cedar Springs, MI DNS DNS
85 Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 928 YAM 3871369 Dylan Boerma Stanwood, MI 1 1
2 161 KTM 2272161 Mason Nitz Millington, MI 2 3
3 8 KAW 2222046 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 4 2
4 14 KAW 2394636 Norman Slade Iii Muskegon, MI 3 5
5 358 YAM 2364358 Brayden Bular Frederic, MI 5 4
6 28 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 7 6
7 100 KAW 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 6 7
8 25 YAM 3307997 Andrew Mulligan Sherwood, MI 8 8

Mini Sr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 127 KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI 1 1
2 111 YAM 2204908 Connor Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 3 3
4 938 KTM 2086938 Dylan D. Stouder Ira, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 3 Printed: 05:57 pm
30 Plus
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 210 YAM 314210 James P. Blain Jr Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 1 3
3 537 HON 454537 Lucas Sprague Mount Pleasant, MI 3 2

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1
2 689 HON 614689 Rob Biddle Sturgis, MI 2 2

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 2
3 959 KTM 829708 John D. Folkert Byron Center, MI 3 3
4 886 YAM 2710886 Trevor L. Dean Mears, MI 4 4
5 571 KTM 2197160 Shawn K. Muma Gladwin, MI 6 5
6 165 HON 743937 Jason R. Shoup White Pigeon, MI 5 6
7 514 KTM 629514 James S. Stein Shelbyville, MI 7 7
8 528 YAM 284528 Joe Higgins Grant, MI 8 8
9 815 HON 3388697 John Sharpe Paw Paw, MI 9 9

10 536 KTM 2199536 Richard C. Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 10 10
Race Results Race: 4 Printed: 05:57 pm
Quad A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 16 HON 898390 Andrew J. Hartwell Farwell, MI 1 1
2 826 HON 3043826 Jacob D. Hill Lansing, MI 2 2
3 835 HON 829835 Mike R. Caron Clinton Townshi, MI 3 3
4 213 YAM 3131532 Blake Sykes Algonac, MI 4 4
5 12 YAM 3304228 Kirk Karem Ortonville, MI DNF 5

DNS 529 HON 2095572 Chase Seeley Battle Creek, MI DNS DNS
Quad B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 KTM 2021783 Miles Burgtorf Fremont, MI 1 1
2 723 YAM 3122723 Tyler J. Gregg Lake Odessa, MI 3 3
3 459 YAM 2527674 Tyrone Darling Ovid, MI 2 4
4 2 HON 3306018 Nolan Liszewski Ravenna, MI 5 2
5 35 HON 2259993 Jacob J. Gilbert Saginaw, MI 4 5
6 32 HON 3330775 Collin Siple Pierson, MI 6 DNS

Quad C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 20 Unk 2372088 Jaidin Heether Stanton, MI 1 1
2 828 YAM 3658353 Kyle L. Townsend Harrison Twp, MI 2 2
3 122 YAM 3849954 Morgan Kiester Gregory, MI 4 3
4 669 HON 2233762 Jeremy T. Crowley Ravenna, MI 6 4
5 3/ YAM 3929137 Brooke Schneider Coppersville, MI 7 5
6 72 YAM 2394690 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 8 6
7 915 YAM 2247179 Shawn Oleary Wyoming, MI 3 DNS
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8 120 SUZ 3000425 Joseph M. Bartolo Taylor, MI 5 DNS
DNF 19 Unk 2394689 Alex Easton Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
DNF 13 HON 2259736 Alex D. Houdek Paw Paw, MI DNF DNS
DNS 388 HON 2363584 Blake Birmingham Battle Creek, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 5 Printed: 05:57 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 1 1
2 989 KTM 2394688 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 2 2
3 208 HSK 2237704 Carter Hunt Mendon, MI 3 3
4 27 KTM 3307998 Macallister Mulligan Saint Joseph, MI 4 5
5 44 KAW 2248639 Ty Mccormick Montague, MI 6 4
6 908 KTM 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 7 6
7 4x KTM 2394640 Saydie Vanderlind Sparta, MI 9 7
8 88 KAW 4045003 Morgan Newton Muskegon, MI 8 8
9 965 KTM 2195965 Briggs Holman Nunica, MI 5 DNF

65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 2 1
2 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
3 19 KTM 2204884 Brodie Bloomstrom Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 4 KTM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 4 4
5 19/ KTM 3307997 Andrew Mulligan Sherwood, MI 5 5

Race Results Race: 6 Printed: 05:57 pm
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 42 KAW 507542 Mark Ricker Rockford, MI 1 1
2 275 HON 433275 Jason E. Mccollum Muskegon, MI 2 2
3 130 YAM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 4 3
4 669 HON 782669 Chris C. Phillips Jenison, MI 5 4
5 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI 6 5
6 120 YAM 914120 Gregory S. Julien Caledonia, MI 3 DNS

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 689 HON 614689 Rob Biddle Sturgis, MI 1 1
2 571 KTM 2197160 Shawn K. Muma Gladwin, MI 2 2
3 165 HON 743937 Jason R. Shoup White Pigeon, MI 3 DNS

50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1
2 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 2
3 514 KTM 629514 James S. Stein Shelbyville, MI 4 3
4 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 4
5 55 HON 641504 Philip L. Peyton Howell, MI 5 5
6 9 SUZ 1093495 Gregory Ward Otisville, MI 6 6
7 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, MI 7 7
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8 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 8 8
9 499 Unk 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI DNS 9

Vet Sport
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 776 YAM 3241776 Jakob Berghuis Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 3 3
3 986 HON 2311857 Shane Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 4
4 951 HON 2095107 Brett J. Ennenga Spring Lake, MI 5 2
5 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 4 5

DNS 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 7 Printed: 05:57 pm
Quad 14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 311 YAM 2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 1 1
2 213 YAM 3131532 Blake Sykes Algonac, MI 2 2

DNF 35 HON 2259993 Jacob J. Gilbert Saginaw, MI DNF DNS
DNS 529 HON 2095572 Chase Seeley Battle Creek, MI DNS DNS

Quad 30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 13 HON 2199815 Travis R. Kyle Angola, IN 1 1
2 95 HON 752112 Josh Wimmer Milford, IN 4 2
3 39 YAM 3305118 Jeremy Krueger Oregon, OH 3 3
4 459 YAM 2527674 Tyrone Darling Ovid, MI 2 4
5 57 SUZ 2664857 Trent Gordenski Delton, MI 5 5
6 17 YAM 3131109 Jeff Sykes Algonac, MI 6 6
7 27 HON 3925463 Brian Klingenberg Hopkins, MI 7 DNS

DNS 120 SUZ 3000425 Joseph M. Bartolo Taylor, MI DNS DNS
Quad 40+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 722 SUZ 3773789 James Chaney Wyandotte, MI 1 1
Quad Schoolboy Sr. 14-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 HON 2910176 Levi Simpkins White Lake, MI 1 1
2 227 HON 3393227 Trystin J. Chaney Wyandotte, MI 2 2

Race Results Race: 8 Printed: 05:57 pm
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4/ KTM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 1 2
3 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI 3 3
4 989 KTM 2394688 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 4 4
5 27 KTM 3307998 Macallister Mulligan Saint Joseph, MI 5 5
6 908 KTM 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 6 6
7 88 KAW 4045003 Morgan Newton Muskegon, MI 7 7

85 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 127 KTM 2197127 Karson J. Mills Interlochen, MI 1 2
2 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 3 1
3 501 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 2 3
4 101 KTM 3124527 Ty Van Antwerp Holland, MI 4 4

DNS 9 KTM 2216570 Jaxen M. Robinson Cedar Springs, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 9 Printed: 05:57 pm
Quad 70 Senior (6-11)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 Unk 3562434 Tanner Reynolds Bellevue, MI 1 1
2 00 Unk 2265950 Gerry L. Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 3 2
3 731 Unk 3281731 Payton Day Attica, MI 2 DNS

DNF 801 Unk 3185801 Christian Pranger Six Lakes, MI DNF DNS
DNS 651 Unk 2212651 Blaze V. Snyder Breckenridge, MI DNS DNS

Quad Super-mini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 714 HON 3033410 Casey Fancher Bellevue, MI 1 1
2 500 HON 2264500 Camryn W. Mallory Pigeon, MI 2 2

Quad Youth Open Class (6-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 65 YAM 2394691 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 1 1
Quad 90 Auto/Production (8-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 100 Unk 2274427 Jax Simpkins White Lake, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 10 Printed: 05:57 pm
250 A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 827 KTM 218827 Joseph M. Davis Comstock Park, MI 1 1
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 55 HON 239720 Gary S. Meernik Sand Lake, MI 1 1
2 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 2 3
3 88 YAM 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 4 2
4 711 YAM 239711 Michael R. Benedict Muskegon, MI 5 4
5 17 HON 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 6 5
6 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Shelby, MI 3 DNS

Race Results Race: 11 Printed: 05:57 pm
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 88 KTM 2233036 Cole M. Apple Riverdale, MI 1 1
2 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 2 2
3 9 YAM 3352774 Aiden Hacker Shelby, MI 4 3
4 143 HSK 3303143 Justin Teague Edwardsburg, MI 3 DNS

Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 135 YAM 802903 Brett S. Mitchell Adrian, MI 2 2
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3 698 HON 2228698 Dakota A. Steele Detroit, MI 3 3
4 659 KTM 726659 Andrew L. Martin Grand Blanc, MI 4 4
5 113 YAM 2979274 Shane Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 5 6
6 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 7 5
7 3 KAW 2394711 Brent Torrey Fremont, MI 9 7
8 13 KTM 3563065 Dylan Spedowski Howard City, MI 8 8
9 22 YAM 2111689 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 12 Printed: 05:57 pm
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2190707 Brianna E. Scheltema Byron Center, MI 1 1
2 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 3 2
3 7 YAM 2243337 Jozee Compeau Ludington, MI 4 3
4 230 KTM 511230 Tracie Malburg Holland, MI 5 5
5 74 KTM 2906074 Grace Stephens Portland, MI 6 6
6 201 KTM 2243359 Sydney O. Munoz Scottville, MI 7 7
7 965 KAW 4044965 Chelsea Thorpe West Branch, MI 8 8
8 46 KAW 2274318 Emmily Wadkins Muskegon, MI DNF 4
9 71 KTM 246077 Alyssa A. Benedict Muskegon, MI 2 DNS

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 210 KTM 621210 Gary Saya Scottville, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 642802 Tim Roberson Midland, MI 3 2
3 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, MI 2 4
4 55 HON 641504 Philip L. Peyton Howell, MI 4 3
5 281 YAM 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, MI 5 5
6 370 HON 604553 John A. Korte North Street, MI 6 6
7 469 YAM 455469 Martin Murphy Mount Pleasant, MI 7 7
8 769 YAM 606769 Michael Root Caledonia, MI 8 DNS

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 130 YAM 394093 Phillip Malburg Holland, MI 1 1
2 952 KAW 343952 Troy White Grand Rapids, MI 2 2

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 959 KTM 829708 John D. Folkert Byron Center, MI 3 2
3 527 YAM 3323527 Troy Mohrland Holland, MI 2 3
4 913 HSK 679037 James E. Elkins Climax, MI 4 4

DNF 120 YAM 914120 Gregory S. Julien Caledonia, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 13 Printed: 05:57 pm
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 36 KAW 3069749 Ethan Kipp Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 917 KAW 2204915 Anthony Kurek Muskegon, MI 3 3
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4 8 KAW 2394706 Chase Thompson Blanchard, MI 4 4
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 631 KAW 845631 Jordan T. Friedrich Dorr, MI 1 1
2 342 KAW 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 5 3
3 11 KTM 2911194 Waylon R. Kasinger Kent City, MI 3 5
4 959 KTM 224548 Parker J. Folkert Byron Center, MI 7 2
5 366 YAM 2610366 Ryan Bockheim Casnovia, MI 6 4
6 711 YAM 239711 Michael R. Benedict Muskegon, MI 4 6
7 95 HON 2279330 Dakota Groenendal Rockford, MI 8 7
8 537 HON 454537 Lucas Sprague Mount Pleasant, MI 9 8
9 / YAM 495161 Brad Ball Lowell, MI 10 9
10 955 KAW 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 2 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed: 05:57 pm
Quad Women
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 213 YAM 3131533 Mckenna Sykes Algonac, MI 1 1
Quad Schoolboy Jr. 13-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 313 HON 2199544 Tavvin R. Kyle Angola, IN 1 1
2 23 KTM 3166758 Owen Ypma Lynn, MI 2 2

DNS 605 YAM 2946605 William Kostich Belleville, MI DNS DNS
Quad 90 Modified (8-15)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 HSK 2120930 Natalie G. Jackson Battle Creek, MI 2 1
2 714 HON 3033410 Casey Fancher Bellevue, MI 1 2
3 887 YAM 3272887 Sway Day Attica, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 15 Printed: 05:57 pm
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 827 HON 218827 Joseph M. Davis Comstock Park, MI 1 1
2 631 KAW 845631 Jordan T. Friedrich Dorr, MI 2 2
3 5 KTM 834510 Dylan S. Sands Ravenna, MI 4 3
4 955 KAW 248955 Michael Smith Ravenna, MI 3 DNS

DNF 99 HSK 823832 Dylan A. Eacker Muskegon, MI DNF DNS
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 959 KTM 224548 Parker J. Folkert Byron Center, MI 1 1
2 55 HON 239720 Gary S. Meernik Sand Lake, MI 3 2
3 342 KAW 836342 Mason R. Ferguson Stanton, MI 4 3
4 88 YAM 897666 Jacob N. Gilginas Newaygo, MI 2 5
5 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 5 4
6 17 HON 2010517 Keiton T. Bell Burton, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 16 Printed: 05:57 pm
Supermini
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 809 KTM 3071809 Christopher M. Schroeder Baroda, MI 1 1
DNS 12 KTM 2255037 Isaac B. Houdek Paw Paw, MI DNS DNS

Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 805 KTM 2906885 Bryce M. Carlyle Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 88 KTM 2233036 Cole M. Apple Riverdale, MI 2 2
3 222 YAM 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 3 3

Race Results Race: 17 Printed: 05:57 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 917 KAW 2204915 Anthony Kurek Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 6 HON 902443 Trentyn L. Roelofs Cedar Springs, MI 3 2
3 43 KTM 2206360 Preston Ricker Cedar Springs, MI 2 3
4 698 HON 2228698 Dakota A. Steele Detroit, MI 4 5
5 135 YAM 802903 Brett S. Mitchell Adrian, MI 6 4
6 446 YAM 2265960 Austin Garrison Clayton, MI 7 6
7 292 HON 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 8 8
8 311 YAM 2500215 Blair Miller Dewitt, MI 12 7
9 113 YAM 2979274 Shane Bardin Bloomingdale, MI 10 9

10 778 YAM 2311778 River Mccloskey Grant, MI 11 10
11 57 KAW 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 9 12
12 392 KAW 2311834 Zack Overkamp Muskegon, MI 13 11
13 71 KTM 246077 Alyssa A. Benedict Muskegon, MI 5 DNS
14 8 KAW 2394706 Chase Thompson Blanchard, MI 14 DNS

DNS 143 HSK 3303143 Justin Teague Edwardsburg, MI DNS DNS
DNS 22 YAM 2111689 Alec Floyd Monroe, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 19 Printed: 05:57 pm
50 SS Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 931 KTM 2322931 Karly Baird Lowell, MI 1 2
3 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 5 3
4 695 KTM 2361695 Mayson Merchant Grand Rapids, MI 4 4
5 48 KTM 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 3 5
6 3 KTM 2268087 Gavin Canfield Buchanan, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 20 Printed: 05:57 pm
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KTM 2248641 Hayden Phillips Jenison, MI 1 1
2 73 KTM 2248634 Levi Zimmer Marne, MI 3 3
3 150 COB 2394705 Tucker David-sclesky Davisburg, MI DNF 2
4 594 COB 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 2 DNF

Race Results Race: 21 Printed: 05:57 pm
65 Beginner**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 KTM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 1 1
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Trailblazer**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 46 KAW 2394631 Serene Meinders Ravenna, MI 1 1
2 4 HON 3149537 Ava M. Crow Montague, MI 2 2
3 x YAM 2394710 Damion Evelhoch Walkerville, MI 3 3
4 / KAW 2265950 Gerry L. Bazzett Cedar Springs, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 22 Printed: 05:57 pm
Quad 50 Junior (4-6)**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 966 Unk 404496 Alexis Thorpe West Branch, MI 2 1
2 73 Unk 2248634 Levi Zimmer Marne, MI 1 2
3 12 Unk 2374958 Camryn Ice Shepherd, MI 3 3

Quad 70 Junior (6-11)**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 636 Unk 2248625 Ethan Jiles Algonac, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 23 Printed: 05:57 pm
50 Trail - Limited**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 527 HON 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 2 1
2 48 HON 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 1 2
3 31 YAM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 4 3
4 586 YAM 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 3 4
5 94 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 5 5
6 6 YAM 4045015 Brady Vigenski Traverse City, MI 7 6
7 589 YAM 2363589 Cameron Nitz Millington, MI 6 9
8 541 YAM 2394693 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 10 7
9 4 YAM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 9 8

10 59 YAM 2362269 Scot C. Woolery Cheboygan, MI 8 10
11 462 YAM 2394695 Keeley Carpenter Muskegon, MI 11 11
12 318 HON 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, MI 12 12

50 Wobbler**
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 104 YAM 2394707 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 1 1
This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com
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